RM LED
ROADWAY
RM30 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)SPECIFICATIONS
Intended Use:
The LED RM unit is used to replace and
upgrade 70-150w HPS roadway systems for

© 2015 HUBBELL OUTDOOR LIGHTING,  All Rights Reserved • For more information visit our website: www.hubbelloutdoor.com   •  Printed in USA                      RMLED-SPEC 6/15
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RM-30LU-5K-2-035-3-F1-BZ
SERIES
RM Cut-off,
top
mounted
driver
CCT
3K 3000K
nominal
4K 4000K
nominal
5K 5000K
nominal
IES DISTRIBUTION
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
5M Type V
RM 30L
PHOTOCONTROL
RECEPTACLE
2 None
3 Yes
DRIVE CURRENT
BLANK 700 mA (71w)
035 350 mA (35w)
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
A
B
C
VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
5 480V
F 347V
NUMBER OF LEDS
30L 30 LEDs
OPTIONS
F(X) Fusing,
replace
X with
voltage,
specify:
1-120V
2-208V
3-240V
4-277V
5-480V
6-347V
BC2 Backlight
Control
FINISH
BL Black
DB Dark
Bronze
CC1 Custom
Color
(Reference
RAL#)
GR Gray
PS Platinum
Silver
WH White
 A B C      EPA Weight
RM 6.75” 13” 29.75” 0.6 ft
2
 14 lbs.
 171 mm 330 mm 756 mm .05 m2 6.44 kg.
Cat.#
Approvals
Job Type
• ANSI 3G rated